
Affogato 

Vanilla pod ice cream, espresso

Apple parfait
stem ginger compressed apples, rosemary and ginger 
granola, blackberry gel, blackberry mousse 

Suggested pairing
Petit Guiraud Sauternes, France (50ml)

Balbach Riesling 1999, Germany (50ml)

Carrot and orange cheesecake
marmalade and cardamom sorbet 

Suggested pairing
Royal Tokaij, Hungary 2016 (50ml)

Moscato d'Asti, Italy 2015 (50ml)

Petit Guiraud Sauternes, France (50ml)   

For dietary requirements and food allergies, please ask one of our team members for assistance. 

Prices are inclusive of VAT. Service charge is not added to the bill, but can be at your discretion.
All of the above are suitable for vegetarians except Tonka bean pannacotta. Gluten free & Vegan variations available, please ask for details.

British Cheeses
Charles Martel Single Gloucester: Hard cheese made with ‘Old Gloucester’ cow's milk.
Wigmore: A semi-soft ewe’s milk cheese from Berkshire.
Worcester blue: A soft blue cow’s milk cheese matured for fullest flavour from Lightwood Worcester.
St Thom: A uniquely soft and creamy goat's milk cheese from Lightwood Worcester.
Lightwood Chaser: A soft and creamy cow’s cheese from Lightwood Worcester.

with seeded soda bread, biscuits, fruit & nut salami, chutney 
Your choice of three cheeses:  £9  /  Full selection of five cheeses:

Suggested pairing

Please ask for the bar menu to see the full range of cocktails & digestifs

Cafetiere  Small (1), Medium (2), Large (4) £3.50 / £5.50 / £7.50

Espresso Single/ Double £2.50 / £3.50

Americano £2.50

Latte / Flat White / Cappuccino  £3.50

Mocha £3.50

Assam                                                         Green  

Breakfast Blend                            Jasmine  Fresh Mint

Camomile  Lapsang Souchong Canarino 
(lemon Peel)

Darjeeling  Peppermint  

Earl Grey  Rooibos  Fresh Ginger 

£3.50Chocolate, hot milk £3.75

Loose Leaf TeasCoffee & Hot Chocolate

£3

Infusions

Liqueur coffee cocktail 

Suggested pairing
Pear Ice wine, Ledbury 2015 (50ml)

VSOP Martin Clos, Armagnac (25ml)

Dessert

£9

£9

£6.80

£8.70

£9

£5.60

£10

£6.80

£14

£7

Suggested pairing
Pedro Ximenez, Bodegas Alvear, Spain (50ml) 

Riesling Ice Wine, Stratus, Canada (50ml)

The Cottage selection of 

ice-cream & sorbet

£7

Chocolate mousse
Dulce de Leche and mascarpone diplomat, hazelnut, 
mocha sorbet

£12
Warm date cake 
caramelized poached pears, toffee and walnut sauce,    
barkham blue ice cream

Suggested pairing
Amaretto (50ml) £6.10

£11

£6.70

£6.50

£7.30


