

-1)essert

APPLE PARFAIT stem ginger compressed apples, rosemary and ginger granola, blackberry gel, blackberry mousse	£9	CARROT AND ORANGE CHEESECAKE marmalade and cardamom sorbet <i>Suggested pairing</i>	£9
<i>Suggested pairing</i> Petit Guiraud Sauternes, France (50ml) Balbach Riesling 1999, Germany (50ml)	£6.80 £11	Royal Tokaij, Hungary 2016 (50ml) Moscato d'Asti, Italy 2015 (50ml)	£5.60 £6.50
WARM DATE CAKE caramelized poached pears, toffee and walnut sauce, barkham blue ice cream	£9	CHOCOLATE MOUSSE Dulce de Leche and mascarpone diplomat, hazelnut, mocha sorbet	£12
<i>Suggested pairing</i> Pear Ice wine, Ledbury 2015 (50ml) VSOP Martin Clos, Armagnac (25ml)	£10 £7.30	<i>Suggested pairing</i> Pedro Ximenez, Bodegas Alvear, Spain (50ml) Riesling Ice Wine, Stratus, Canada (50ml) AFFOGATO	£8.70 £6.70 £7
<i>The Cottage</i> selection of ice-cream & sorbet	£7	Vanilla pod ice cream, espresso <i>Suggested pairing</i> Amaretto (50ml)	£7 £6.10

British Cheeses

CHARLES MARTEL SINGLE GLOUCESTER: Hard cheese made with 'Old Gloucester' cow's milk. WIGMORE: A semi-soft ewe's milk cheese from Berkshire.

WORCESTER BLUE: A soft blue cow's milk cheese matured for fullest flavour from Lightwood Worcester. ST THOM: A uniquely soft and creamy goat's milk cheese from Lightwood Worcester.

LIGHTWOOD CHASER: A soft and creamy cow's cheese from Lightwood Worcester.

with seeded soda bread, biscuits, fruit & nut salami, chutney

Your choice of three cheeses: £9 / Full selection of five cheeses: £14

Suggested pairing

Petit Guiraud Sauternes, France (50ml)

£6.80

Liqueur coffee cochtail

Please ask for the bar menu to see the full range of cocktails & digestifs

Coffee & Hot Chocolate

CAFETIERE Small (1), Medium (2), Large (4)	£3.50 / £5.50 / £7.50
ESPRESSO Single/ Double	£2.50 / £3.50
Americano	£2.50
Latte / Flat White / Cappuccino	£3.50
Мосна	£3.50
CHOCOLATE, hot milk	£3.75

Loose Leaf Teas | Infusions

Assam	Green		
Breakfast Blend	Jasmine	Fresh Mint	
Camomile	Lapsang Souchong	Canarino	
Darjeeling	Peppermint	(lemon Peel)	
Earl Grey	Rooibos	Fresh Ginger	
£3		£3.50	

For dietary requirements and food allergies, please ask one of our team members for assistance.

All of the above are suitable for vegetarians except TONKA BEAN PANNACOTTA. Gluten free & Vegan variations available, please ask for details. Prices are inclusive of VAT. Service charge is not added to the bill, but can be at your discretion.